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Sporting Event

Summer Athletics

Boxing

Boxing

Racing and other Motor Sports
Racing and other Motor Sports
Racing and other Motor Sports
Racing and other Motor Sports
Racing and other Motor Sports
Racing and other Motor Sports
Racing and other Motor Sports
Basketball

Baseball/Softball

Disc Golf

Basketball

Boxing and MMA

Boxing

Boxing

Mixed Martial Arts (MMA)
Lacrosse

Volleyball - Beach

Hockey - Ice

Jai Alai

Rowing

Field Hockey

Tennis

Water Polo

Pickleball

Summer Athletics

Racing and other Motor Sports
Rugby League

Rugby Leauge

Rugby League

Rugby Union

Table Tennis

Football - NCAA

Football - NCAA

Football - NCAA

Football - NCAA

Football - Professional
Football - Professional
Football - Professional
Football - Professional
Football - Professional
Basketball

Hockey - Ice

eSports

Football

Volleyball

Baseball/Softball

Basketball

eSports

Golf

Mixed Martial Arts (MMA)
Volleyball

Volleyball

Mixed Martial Arts (MMA)
Mixed Martial Arts (MMA)
Racing and other Motor Sports
Rugby League

Tennis

Athletics

Australian Rules Football
Baseball/Softball
Baseball/Softball
Baseball/Softball
Baseball/Softball
Baseball/Softball
Baseball/Softball
Baseball/Softball
Baseball/Softball
Baseball/Softball

Basketball

Basketball

Basketball

Basketball

Sports Governing Body

Street League Skateboarding

BYB Extreme Fighting

Bare Knuckle Fighting Championships (BKFC)
MotoAmerica - Superbike

MotoAmerica - Supersport

MotoAmerica - King of the Baggers

World Racing Group - Dirt Track Touring Series
America Motorcyle Association - Supercross
SuperMotocross

High Limit Racing

Unrivaled

World Baseball/Softball Confederation (WBSC) - Premier12
Disc Golf Pro Tour (DGPT)

College Basketball Crown

Association of Boxing Commisions and Combative Sports (ABCCS) - Professional matches only

British Boxing Board of Control - Professional Matches Only
World Boxing Federation - Professional Matches Only
Extreme Fighting Championships

National Lacrosse League

Volleyball World Beach Pro Tour

Professional Women's Hockey Heage

World Jai Alai

NCAA

NCAA

NCAA

NCAA

Professional Pickleball Association (PPA)

World Surf Leage (WSL) Championship Tour
Federation Internationale de Motocyclisme (FIM)
Super League

State of Origin Series

International Rugby League

Major League Rugby (MLR)

European Table Tennis Union (ETTU)

Heisman Memorial Trophy Award

Doak Walker Award

Fred Biletnikoff Award

East/West Shrine Bowl!

NFL Associated Press Most Valuable Player

NFL Associated Press Offensive Player of the Year
NFL Associated Press Comeback Player of the Year
NFL Associated Press Defensive Player of the Year
NFL Associated Press 1st and 2nd Team All - Pro Teams
WNBA All Star Game

IIHF - 4 Nations Face-off

SIS/H2H Global Gaming League (ESIC) - eSoccer
United Football League (UFL)

Pro Volleyball Federation

Athletes Unlimited Softball

Athletes Unlimited Basketball

SIS/H2H Global Gaming League (ESIC) - NBA2K Basketball
Tomorrow's Golf League (TGL)

Ultimate Fighting Championship Contender Series (UFC)
Athletes Unlimited Volleyball

NCAA Volleyball

Bellator

Professional Fighters League (PFL)

Fédération Internationale de I'Automobile (FIA) Sanctioned Events (F1)
National Rugby League (NRL)

UTR Pro Tennis Tour

World Athletics

Australian Football League

Major League Baseball (MLB)

NCAA Baseball and Softball

World Baseball Classic (WBC)

Minor League Baseball (MiLB) — Triple A

Japan Nippon Professional Baseball

Chinese Professional Baseball League

Korean KBO League

Mexican Baseball League (LMB)

Baseball Series de Caribe (CBC)

National Basketball Association (NBA)

Women's National Basketball Association (WNBA)
NCAA

Euro League/Euro Cup

Country of Origin

International
International
International
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
International
North America
USA

USA

United Kingdom
International
International
USA/Canada
International
USA/Canada
International
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
International
International
Europe
Australia
International
USA

Europe

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
International
International
USA

USA

USA

USA
International
USA

USA

USA

USA
International
USA
International
Australia
International
International
Australia
USA

USA
International
USA

Japan
Taiwan
South Korea
Mexico
Caribbean
USA

USA

USA

Europe

Date Approved

4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/2/2025
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
7/16/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
9/21/2023
9/21/2023
9/21/2023
9/21/2023
9/21/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023



Basketball

Basketball

Basketball

Billiards

Bowling

Bull Riding/Rodeo

Boxing

Boxing

Boxing

Boxing

Boxing

Chess

Cornhole

Cricket

Cycling

Darts

eSports

eSports

eSports

eSports

eSports

eSports

eSports

eSports

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Futsal

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Hockey - Ice

Hockey - Ice

Hockey - Ice

Hockey - Ice

Lacrosse

Lacrosse

Mixed Martial Arts (MMA)
Olympics (including trials)
Olympics (including trials)
Racing and other Motor Sports
Racing and other Motor Sports
Racing and other Motor Sports
Racing and other Motor Sports
Racing and other Motor Sports
Racing and other Motor Sports
Racing and other Motor Sports
Netball

Netball

Rugby Union

Rugby Union

Sailing

Sailing

Snooker

Snooker

Snooker

Snooker

Soccer

Soccer

Soccer

Special Events

Special Events

Summer Athletics
Summer Athletics

Table Tennis

Tennis

Tennis

Tennis

Tennis

Tennis

Tennis

Volleyball

FIBA Sanctioned Events

The Basketball Tournament (TBT)

Big Three

World Pool Billiard Association Sanctioned Events
Professional Bowlers Associations (PBA)

Professional Bull Riders (PBR)

World Boxing Association (WBA)

World Boxing Council (WBC)

World Boxing Organization (WBO)

International Boxing Federation (IBF)

International Boxing Organization (IBO)

International Chess Federation (FIDE)

American Cornhole League (ACL Pro Division)
International and domestic events sanctioned by ICC
Union Cycliste International (UCI) Sanctioned Events
Professional Darts Corporation (PDC) Sanctioned Events
Call of Duty League

Counterstrike-2 (CS2)

League of Legends (LolL)

Dota 2

NBA 2k League

Overwatch League

Rainbow 6

Valorant

National Football League (NFL)

NCAA

Canadian Football League (CFL)

College Senior Bowl!

USFL

XFL

Indoor Football League (IFL)

International and domestic events sanctioned by FIFA
Events sanctioned by International Federation of PGA Tours
LIV Golf

The Match Series

Major Championships

National Hockey League (NHL)

International and domestic events sanctioned by IIHF
NCAA

American Hockey League (AHL)

NCAA

Premier Lacrosse League

Ultimate Fighting Championship (UFC)

Summer Olympics

Winter Olympics

NASCAR: Xfinity Series

NASCAR: Camping World Truck Series

NASCAR: Cup Series

Indy Racing League (Indy Car)

Superstar Racing Experience (SRX)

National Hot Rod Association (NHRA)

United States Auto Club (USAC) Sanctioned Events
ANZ Premiership

Super Netball

International and domestic events sanctioned by World Rugby
SANZAAR Sanctioned Events

Americas Cup

Louis Vuitton Cup Challenger Selection Series

World Snooker Sanctioned Events

WPBSA Sanctioned Events

WPA Sanctioned Events

IWGA Sanctioned Events

International and domestic events sanctioned by FIFA
Audi Cup

NCAA

Nathan’s Famous Hot Dog Eating Contest

Major League Eating Sanctioned Events
Commonwealth Games

X-Games

International and domestic events sanctioned by ITTF
ATP Tour Events

Grand Slam Events

ITF Sanctioned Events

USTA Sanctioned Events

World Team Tennis

WTA Tour Events

International and domestic events sanctioned by FIVB

International
USA

USA
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
USA
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
USA

USA

Canada

USA

USA

USA

USA
International
International
International
International
International
USA/Canada
International
USA
USA/Canada
USA

USA
International
International
International
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

New Zealand
Australia
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
International
USA

USA

USA
International
International
International
International
International
International
USA

USA
International
International

8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023



Winter Athletics
Winter Athletics
Winter Athletics
Winter Athletics
Winter Athletics
Winter Athletics

X-Games

ISU World Championships and World Cup
IBSF World Championships

FIL World Championships

FIS World Cup

Four Hills Tournament

International
International
International
International
International
Europe

8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023



	PRIMARY Catalog 240716
	KHRGC SW Catalog 250402
	KHRGC SW Catalog 241210.pdf
	KHRGC SW Catalog 240716.pdf
	March 2024 Catalog by Approval Date (1).pdf
	Blank Page



	PRIMARY Catalog 250204.pdf
	Updated 240716





